Product Specification PDF

Date Correct as of 7th Oct 2021
Brand C.K

Product MA2640

Description C.K Magma Pro Tool Case Plus
Barcode 5013969244977

Commodity code 4202929890

Country of origin CN

Features & Benefits

Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Carl

Kammerling

<> MAGMAS

~ Dual side, wide opening storage, providing a vast array of tool and equipment storage options ~ Vertically
oriented pockets and holders for easy access ~ Over 60 pockets and holders for flexibility and organisation ~
Waterproof and crackproof Polymer base for protection from water and dirt ~ Heavy duty, pierce protected zips for
long life performance ~ Padded handle and shoulder strap for maximum comfort ~ Zipped storage pocket for
convenience ~ Durable polyester construction

C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through normal

wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

1
430
280
340

2861

Product Weights and Measures

1
410
280
300

2880

swing tag
15

Poly bag PE
15

0

Product & primary packaging

Secondary packaging

o o o o o

Transit packaging
2
460
380
460
5.9

Carton

450

0
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