## **Product Specification PDF**



Date	Correct as of 7th Oct 2021
Brand	C.K
Product	MA2640
Description	C.K Magma Pro Tool Case Plus
Barcode	5013969244977
Commodity code	4202929890
Country of origin	CN



Features & Benefits

~ Dual side, wide opening storage, providing a vast array of tool and equipment storage options ~ Vertically oriented pockets and holders for easy access ~ Over 60 pockets and holders for flexibility and organisation ~ Waterproof and crackproof Polymer base for protection from water and dirt ~ Heavy duty, pierce protected zips for long life performance ~ Padded handle and shoulder strap for maximum comfort ~ Zipped storage pocket for convenience ~ Durable polyester construction

Warranty

C.K products are guaranteed for 1year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	0	2	
Width mm	430	410	0	460	
Depth mm	280	280	0	380	
Height mm	340	300	0	460	
Weight	2861	2880	0	5.9	
Packaging Information	Card use	swing tag	0	Carton	
	Card gms	15	0	450	
	Plastic use	Poly bag PE	-	-	
	Plastic gms	15	0	0	
	Metal use	-	-	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	-	-	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	